
CAT 1 A YEARLING FILLIES 2014
G3 Michaela Weidner (GER)

G4 Ferdinand Schwestermann (CH)

G1 Ferdinand Huemer (AUT)

G2 Joseph Polo (USA)

TRAVAGLIATOCAVALLI B SHOW
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04/05/2014

Mantello

BAIO

Allev PELLEGRINO PATRIZIA

Propr PELLEGRINO PATRIZIA

Madre SHAKIRA DVA

Padre PSYRASIC 

SHAINA DVA5

Class.

2

CavalloPett.

355,5089,589,587,589

72,5

62

69,5
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75

Totali

0

0

0

0

0

18

16

18

19

18,5

18,5

15,5

17

19,5

19

18

15

17,5

19

18

18

15,5

17

19

19,5

Move

Legs

BT

HN

Type

G5G4G3G2G1TipoAnno

05/07/2014

Mantello

GRIGIO

Allev FAILLA FRANCESCO

Propr FAILLA FRANCESCO

Madre SHALIMA SILLA

Padre HASSAN ASHIRAF

FAIZA BY HASSAN2

Class.

3

CavalloPett.

355,5090,588,588,588
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06/05/2014

Mantello

GRIGIO

Allev DESMIERI BERNOUD ANNE (FRA)

Propr DESMIERI BERNOUD ANNE (FRA)

Madre LA HYEESHA

Padre HASSAN ASHIRAF

AMAZING GRACE SA4

Class.

4

CavalloPett.

353,508888,588,588,5

74
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20/03/2014

Mantello

SAURO

Allev EOS ARABIANS di Kathrin Hampe (GE

Propr EOS ARABIANS di Kathrin Hampe (GE

Madre SORELLA EL HADIYAH

Padre RFI FARID

EA SALOME BINT FARID7

Class.

5

CavalloPett.

352,50908688,588

73,5
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25/04/2014

Mantello

SAURO

Allev MAZZA CLAUDIO

Propr SCARAMELLA EMANUELA

Madre NAJAA ASHIRAF

Padre QR MARC 

MAGNIFICAAH MARC MCA6
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CAT 1 A YEARLING FILLIES 2014
G3 Michaela Weidner (GER)

G4 Ferdinand Schwestermann (CH)

G1 Ferdinand Huemer (AUT)

G2 Joseph Polo (USA)

TRAVAGLIATOCAVALLI B SHOW
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08/10/2014

Mantello

GRIGIO

Allev ROSSI MONICA

Propr ROSSI MONICA

Madre CS CLORIS

Padre DON GIOVANNI J

AMAL BY CS CLORIS1

© 2015 - D.ssa Laura Mascagna - vetlaura@yahoo.it


